SABADELL, 11 - 12/1/2020

I CAMPIONAT CATALUNYA "OPEN" MASTERS NATACIO HIVERN - P25

Event 3 Men, 100m Medley Open
11/01/2020 Results
CR 59.61 FARO MOLINA, Carles ESP BARCELONA 12/01/2019
Points: Taula Catalana 2019
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
Open
1. AGUILERA MELENDES, Matias85  C.N. L'hospitalet 59.90 831 28.04 59.90
2. TONELLI, Marcello 75  C.N. Metropole 1:00.12 883 27.92  1:.00.12
Récord Espanya
3. RESANO MORENO, Alejandro 85  C.N. Tarraco 1:00.88 791 27.43  1:00.88
4. SANCHEZ GARCIA, Alex 90 C.N. Sabadell 1:01.35 655 27.38 1:.01.35
5. DEIXT NADAL, Lluis 00 C.N. Terrassa 1:03.42 498 28.98 1:03.42
6. SAN MARTIN TRESOLS, Luis 88 C.N. Vilanova 1:03.84 581 29.59 1:03.84
7. LEYVA GONZALEZ, Didac 93 C.N. Cerdanyola 1:04.58 568 29.94 1:04.58
8. FAJARDO TERRON, Ismael 95 A.N. Gramenet 1:04.60 567 28.78  1:04.60
9. ALEMANY MORA, Gerard 91  Radikal Swim 1:04.61 567 29.35 1:04.61
10. PELLISA CORTIELLA, Andreu 97  C.N. Tortosa 1:05.97 442 30.76  1:05.97
11. SANZ FERNANDEZ, Adria 85 C.N. Terrassa 1:06.10 618 30.26  1:06.10
12. MARTINEZ BARRASO, Toni 81  C.N. Cerdanyola 1:06.17 616 30.63 1:06.17
NORIEGA LOPEZ, Matias Hora80  C.N. Sitges 1:06.17 636 29.89 1:.06.17
14. PUIG GUTIERREZ, Carles 70 Agquamasters 1:06.49 653 30.70 1:06.49
15. PEREZ ASENSIO, Kevin 92  C.N. Terrassa 1:06.67 516 30.70 1:06.67
16. SOLE BORRAS, Roger 00 C.N. Terrassa 1:07.58 411 31.28 1:07.58
17. CABELLO VILLALONGA, Manu¢72 C.N. L'hospitalet 1:07.68 619 32.03 1:.07.68
18. POLA MORELL, Alex 80 Aquamasters 1:07.92 588 31.26  1:07.92
19. FRANCO GARCIA, Raul 83  C.N. Santa Perpetua 1:08.69 551 32.87 1:08.69
20. LOPEZ SANCHEZ, Ruben 72  C.N. Sabadell 1:08.73 591 32.09 1:08.73
21. OLIVER TORIBIO, Carlos 84  C.N. Sitges 1:08.81 548 30.18 1:08.81
22. SANTIN SICA, Bruno Andres 91  C.E. Mediterrani 1:08.88 468 30.75  1:08.88
23. FARO MOLINA, Victor 85 C.N. Terrassa 1:09.62 529 33.39 1:09.62
ESTEPA ROMERO, Cesar 92 U.E. D'Horta 1:09.62 453 31.66 1:09.62
25. GROS LOPEZ, Albert 87  C.N. Cerdanyola 1:11.51 414 3298 1:11.51
26. GUIRAL CUGAT, Ramon 69 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:11.66 522 32.77 1:11.66
27. TRINIDAD RODRIGUEZ, Fidel 75  C.N. Salou 1:11.84 518 33.75 1:11.84
28. ESTEVA CASADEVALL, Andreu86  Aquamasters 1:11.99 405 34.52  1:11.99
29. ROMERO FRANQUET, Raul 80 C.N. Caldes 1:12.10 492 33.31 1:12.10
30. GOMEZ GARCES, Raul 78 C.N. Tarraco 1:12.48 484 34.08 1:12.48
31. VALLES SALGADO, Alberto 80 C.N. Tarraco 1:12.67 480 33.49 1:12.67
32. VIVES LLORENTE, Marc 79 C.N. Caldes 1:12.95 475 33.98 1:12.95
33. PRADA VILLOSLADA, Jaume 81  C.N. Sabadell 1:13.41 451 35.18 1:13.41
34. SARMIENTO MC INNES, Sergic63  Real Canoe N.C. 1:14.08 567 35.76  1:14.08
35. CASANOVAS ESCODA, Alexan(72 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:14.16 471 33.43 1:14.16
36. EXPOSITO RUS, Adria 00  Cambrils C.N. 1:14.27 310 33.62 1:14.27
37. SARRA HERRERA, Jordi 77  C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:14.53 445 36.51 1:14.53
PUJULA BECH, Pau 84  G.E.N. Roses 1:1453 431 36.12 1:14.53
39. GARCIA LUCAS, Sergio 70 U.E. D'Horta 1:14.71 460 34.10 1:14.71
40. AUBERNI TORNE, Marc 88 C.N. Mollerusa 1:14.85 361 33.28 1:14.85
41. MARTINEZ ROMERO, Jorge 67  Club Esportiu Sant Julia 1:15.05 454 35.21 1:15.05
42. CONSUL VILLARUBIA,lago 87  C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:15.20 356 35.97 1:15.20
43. COTONAT MIGUEL, Luis 66 C.N. Catalunya 1:15.50 446 35.75 1:15.50
MALDONADO CHAMORRO, Mi68: C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:15.50 446 35.37 1:15.50
45. PUIG PUIG, Josep 68  Aquamasters 1:15.54 445 36.63 1:15.54
46. NOMDEDEU HERNANDEZ, Joi76 F.P. Sant Gervasi 1:15.75 424 35.53 1:15.75
47. TRILLO LOZANO, Victor 69  C.N. Sitges 1:16.09 436 36.71  1:16.09
48. PORCEL BLANES, Antoni 70  C.N. Minorisa 1:16.94 422 35.42 1:16.94
49. ROURA VIDAL, Oriol 95 GEIEG 1:17.02 335 35.44  1:17.02
50. HERVAS BAROJA, Bruno 73  Radikal Swim 1:17.20 417 35.56  1:17.20
51. ALCALA ORDONEZ, Gustavo 76  F.P. Sant Gervasi 1:17.28 399 35.09 1:17.28
52. YNIGO DE LOS RIOS, Miguel 68 C.N. Master Madrid 1:17.37 415 37.13 1:17.37
53. TORIBIO ECHEGOYEN, Jorge 80 F.P. Sant Gervasi 1:19.42 368 36.96 1:19.42
54. RIFA MARTINEZ, Oriol 77  C.N. Tarraco 1:20.38 355 36.37  1:20.38
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SABADELL, 11 - 12/1/2020

I CAMPIONAT CATALUNYA "OPEN" MASTERS NATACIO HIVERN - P25

Event 3, Men, 100m Medley, Open
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TORIBIO ECHEGOYEN, Albertc77
CASANOVA MUNOZ, Jesus 62
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, Oscar 71
BERGUA CORVINOS, Carlos 70
AYMERICH LEMOS, Roger 50
Record Catalunya

MICHANS OTAL, Toni 78
MOLINA ROBLES, Jose 83
VILLADEN PADILLA, FRANCSIG8

PROUS GRAU, Fernando 50
LOPEZ GIMENO, David 74
SERRANO TRULL, Josep 63
BARDAJI VIAPLANA, Jordi 55
SERRANO GARCIA, Daniel 71
MASIP CASADO, Joan Manel 68
CAMARA SERRANO, Juan Ma 54
LLAMAS URBANO, Rafael 81
MARCO GOMEZ, Ramon 66
BALLESTA LACOSTA, F. 54
COROMINAS GUERIN, Joan 54
GAZQUEZ ALABART, Jaume 75
AYMERICH BOIRA, Joan 70
FONT FERNANDEZ, Didac 47
DURAN HERNANDEZ, F. 66
BERENGUER TEIXIDO, Joan N68el
HERRERA GRANADOS, Joan 59
ESCOBAR RODRIGUEZ, Albert72
GARCIA ROMERO, Rafael 44
PENAS BARRASETAS, Antonio 36
DEIXT NADAL, Lluis 00
PELLISA CORTIELLA, Andreu 97
SOLE BORRAS, Roger 00
EXPOSITO RUS, Adria 00
LEYVA GONZALEZ, Didac 93
FAJARDO TERRON, Ismael 95
ALEMANY MORA, Gerard 91
PEREZ ASENSIO, Kevin 92
SANTIN SICA, Bruno Andres 91
ESTEPA ROMERO, Cesar 92
ROURA VIDAL, Oriol 95
SANCHEZ GARCIA, Alex 90
SAN MARTIN TRESOLS, Luis 88
GROS LOPEZ, Albert 87
ESTEVA CASADEVALL, Andreu86
AUBERNI TORNE, Marc 88
CONSUL VILLARUBIA, lago 87
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C.E. Mediterrani
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C.N. Vilanova

C.N. Cerdanyola
Aquamasters

C.N. Mollerusa

C.E. Panteres Grogues

Certificacions

P ¥ Entitat
==\

@esportcat €,

Time
1:20.51
1.21.27
1:.21.74
1:23.05
1:23.56

1:23.62
1:23.74
1:24.49
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2:12.60
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36.34
39.34
38.49
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40.34

40.78
37.98
42.07
39.34
40.40
40.98
41.67
40.65
42.78
44.41
43.99
43.63
46.81
44.25
44.62
47.22
51.48
52.26
52.01
53.85
57.37
1:06.09

28.98
30.76
31.28
33.62

29.94
28.78
29.35
30.70
30.75
31.66
35.44

27.38
29.59
32.98
34.52
33.28
35.97

100m

1:20.51
1:21.27
1:21.74
1:23.05
1:23.56

1:23.62
1:23.74
1:24.49
1:24.98
1:25.51
1:25.72
1:25.97
1:25.97
1:27.39
1:31.25
1:31.28
1:31.59
1:33.58
1:33.92
1:37.10
1:38.80
1:43.33
1:46.65
1:47.49
1:48.20
1:54.14
2:12.60
3:34.45

1:03.42
1:05.97
1:07.58
1:14.27

1:04.58
1:04.60
1:04.61
1:06.67
1:08.88
1:09.62
1:17.02

1:01.35
1:03.84
1:11.51
1:11.99
1:14.85
1:15.20
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SABADELL, 11 - 12/1/2020

I CAMPIONAT CATALUNYA "OPEN" MASTERS NATACIO HIVERN - P25

Event 3, Men, 100m Medley
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AGUILERA MELENDES, Matias85
RESANO MORENO, Alejandro 85
SANZ FERNANDEZ, Adria 85
MARTINEZ BARRASO, Toni 81

FRANCO GARCIA, Raul 83
OLIVER TORIBIO, Carlos 84
FARO MOLINA, Victor 85
PRADA VILLOSLADA, Jaume 81
PUJULA BECH, Pau 84
MOLINA ROBLES, Jose 83

LLAMAS URBANO, Rafael 81

NORIEGA LOPEZ, Matias Hora80

POLA MORELL, Alex 80
ROMERO FRANQUET, Raul 80
GOMEZ GARCES, Raul 78
VALLES SALGADO, Alberto 80
VIVES LLORENTE, Marc 79
SARRA HERRERA, Jordi 77

NOMDEDEU HERNANDEZ, Joi76
ALCALA ORDONEZ, Gustavo 76
TORIBIO ECHEGOYEN, Jorge 80

RIFA MARTINEZ, Oriol 77
TORIBIO ECHEGOYEN, Albertc77
MICHANS OTAL, Toni 78
TONELLI, Marcello 75

Récord Espanya

CABELLO VILLALONGA, Manu¢72
LOPEZ SANCHEZ, Ruben 72
TRINIDAD RODRIGUEZ, Fidel 75
CASANOVAS ESCODA, Alexan(7 2
HERVAS BAROJA, Bruno 73
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, Oscar 71
LOPEZ GIMENO, David 74
SERRANO GARCIA, Daniel 71
GAZQUEZ ALABART, Jaume 75
ESCOBAR RODRIGUEZ, Albert72

PUIG GUTIERREZ, Carles 70

GUIRAL CUGAT, Ramon 69
GARCIA LUCAS, Sergio 70
MARTINEZ ROMERO, Jorge 67
COTONAT MIGUEL, Luis 66
MALDONADO CHAMORRO, Mi68:l
PUIG PUIG, Josep 68
TRILLO LOZANO, Victor 69

PORCEL BLANES, Antoni 70
YNIGO DE LOS RIOS, Miguel 68
BERGUA CORVINOS, Carlos 70
MASIP CASADO, Joan Manel 68

MARCO GOMEZ, Ramon 66
AYMERICH BOIRA, Joan 70
DURAN HERNANDEZ, F. 66

C.N. L'hospitalet
C.N. Tarraco
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Cerdanyola
C.N. Santa Perpetua
C.N. Sitges
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Sabadell
G.E.N. Roses
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Sitges

C.N. Sitges
Aquamasters
C.N. Caldes
C.N. Tarraco
C.N. Tarraco
C.N. Caldes
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
F.P. Sant Gervasi
F.P. Sant Gervasi
F.P. Sant Gervasi
C.N. Tarraco

F.P. Sant Gervasi
C.N. Lleida

C.N. Metropole

C.N. L'hospitalet
C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Salou

C.N. Reus Ploms
Radikal Swim
Radikal Swim

C.N. Vilanova

C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Sabadell

Aquamasters

C.N. Sant Andreu

U.E. D'Horta

Club Esportiu Sant Julia
C.N. Catalunya

C.E. Panteres Grogues
Aquamasters

C.N. Sitges

C.N. Minorisa

C.N. Master Madrid
U.E. D'Horta

C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Esplugues

C.N. Badalona

C.N. Atl Barceloneta

BERENGUER TEIXIDO, Joan N68iel C.N. Lleida
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59.90 831
1:00.88 791
1:06.10 618
1:06.17 616
1:08.69 551
1:08.81 548
1:09.62 529
1:13.41 451
1:14.53 431
1:23.74 304
1:31.28 235

1:06.17 636
1:07.92 588
1:12.10 492
1:12.48 484
1:12.67 480
1:12.95 475
1:14.53 445
1:15.75 424
1:17.28 399
1:19.42 368
1:20.38 355
1:20.51 353
1:23.62 315

1:00.12 883

1:07.68 619
1:08.73 591
1:11.84 518
1:14.16 471
1:17.20 417
1:21.74 351
1:25.51 307
1:25.97 302
1:37.10 210
1:54.14 129

1:06.49 653
1:11.66 522
1:14.71 460
1:15.05 454
1:15.50 446
1:15.50 446
1:15.54 445
1:16.09 436
1:16.94 422
1:17.37 415
1:23.05 335
1:27.39 288
1:31.59 250
1:38.80 199
1:46.65 158
1:47.49 155
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28.04
27.43
30.26
30.63
32.87
30.18
33.39
35.18
36.12
37.98
43.99

29.89
31.26
33.31
34.08
33.49
33.98
36.51
35.53
35.09
36.96
36.37
36.34
40.78

27.92

32.03
32.09
33.75
33.43
35.56
38.49
40.40
40.65
44.62
57.37

30.70
32.77
34.10
35.21
35.75
35.37
36.63
36.71
35.42
37.13
38.55
42.78
43.63
47.22
52.26
52.01

59.90
1:00.88
1:06.10
1:06.17
1:08.69
1:08.81
1:09.62
1:13.41
1:14.53
1:23.74
1:31.28

1:06.17
1:07.92
1:12.10
1:12.48
1:12.67
1:12.95
1:14.53
1:15.75
1:17.28
1:19.42
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1:20.51
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1:00.12

1:07.68
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1:37.10
1:54.14
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1:27.39
1:31.59
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1:47.49
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I CAMPIONAT CATALUNYA "OPEN" MASTERS NATACIO HIVERN - P25
SABADELL, 11 - 12/1/2020

Event 3, Men, 100m Medley

55+

1. SARMIENTO MC INNES, Sergic63  Real Canoe N.C. 1:14.08 567 35.76  1:14.08

2. CASANOVA MUNOZ, Jesus 62 C.N. Olot 1:21.27 429 39.34 1:21.27

3. SERRANO TRULL, Josep 63 GEIEG 1:25.72 366 40.98 1:25.72
60+

1. VILLADEN PADILLA, FRANCSIGG8  C.N. Vilanova 1:24.49 439 42.07 1:24.49

2. HERRERA GRANADOS, Joan 59 C.N. Terrassa 1:48.20 209 53.85 1:48.20
65+

1. BARDAJI VIAPLANA, Jordi 55 GEIEG 1:25.97 441 41.67 1:25.97

2. CAMARA SERRANO, Juan Ma 54 F.P. Claror 1:31.25 369 44.41 1:31.25

3. BALLESTALACOSTA, F. 54 C.N. Catalunya 1:33.58 342 46.81 1:33.58

4. COROMINAS GUERIN, Joan 54 Marnaton 1:33.92 338 44.25 1:33.92
70+

1. AYMERICH LEMOS, Roger 50 GEIEG 1:23.56 660 40.34 1:23.56

Record Catalunya

2. PROUS GRAU, Fernando 50 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:24.98 627 39.34 1:24.98

3. FONT FERNANDEZ, Didac 47 C.N. Sabadell 1:43.33 349 51.48 1:43.33
75+

1. GARCIA ROMERO, Rafael 44 GEIEG 2:12.60 200 1:06.09 2:12.60
80+

1. PENAS BARRASETAS, Antonio 36 C.N. Sabadell 3:34.45 62 3:34.45
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